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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $65.00 $33.00 $32.00  0.71 -0.59  0.0020 SPOT

 0.71
20 SPOT Totals: $33.00 $65.00 $32.00 

5 $380.00 $57.20 $322.80  4.17  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 4.17
5 SPOT Totals: $57.20 $380.00 $322.80 

3 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00  0.31  0.66  0.00BEST BET

4 $35.10 $2.00 $33.10  0.38  0.78  0.00BEST BET

 0.69
BEST BET Totals: $2.00 $63.10 $61.10 

1 $72.00 $84.75 ($12.75)  0.79  0.75  0.01MEGABB

2 $1,417.57 $1,182.24 $235.33  15.55  0.72  0.11MEGABB

3 $1,489.50 $1,156.00 $333.50  16.34  0.72  0.12MEGABB

4 $657.62 $966.08 ($308.46)  7.21  0.72  0.05MEGABB

5 $259.00 $255.00 $4.00  2.84  0.72  0.02MEGABB

6 $355.99 $131.08 $224.91  3.90  0.72  0.03MEGABB

 46.63
MEGABB Totals: $3,775.15 $4,251.68 $476.53 

8 $250.80 $31.50 $219.30  2.75  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.75
PENNY Totals: $31.50 $250.80 $219.30 

3 $8.75 $1.75 $7.00  0.10  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

4 $136.25 $119.50 $16.75  1.49  0.94  0.01QUARTERK

5 $26.25 $5.50 $20.75  0.29  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

6 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.03  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

7 $15.50 $0.75 $14.75  0.17  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $6.50 $0.25 $6.25  0.07  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

9 $21.50 $6.00 $15.50  0.24  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

10 $4.00 $0.25 $3.75  0.04  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

12 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 2.49
QUARTERK Totals: $134.50 $226.75 $92.25 

1 $362.00 $591.00 ($229.00)  3.97  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,184.60 $858.00 $326.60  12.99  0.78  0.10Regular

3 $904.00 $658.50 $245.50  9.92  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $164.60 $47.29 $117.31  1.81  0.76  0.01Regular

5 $35.00 $9.00 $26.00  0.38  0.77  0.00Regular

6 $188.20 $50.85 $137.35  2.06  0.76  0.02Regular

7 $137.00 $26.00 $111.00  1.50  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $196.00 $29.92 $166.08  2.15  0.71  0.02Regular

9 $90.00 $8.00 $82.00  0.99  0.73  0.01Regular

10 $2.24 $0.01 $2.23  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $1.12 $0.00 $1.12  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $0.32 $0.00 $0.32  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

 35.81
Regular Totals: $2,278.57 $3,265.08 $986.51 

1 $598.00 $532.00 $66.00  6.56  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $16.75 $0.80 $15.95  0.18  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

 6.74
SPOTLITE Totals: $532.80 $614.75 $81.95 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $9,117.16 $6,844.72 $2,272.44 
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